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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1927 + EURO 6 + LIFT

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description
Tail lift: Yes

WDB9630031L967237

€ 18.500,-
Box body
2015
TR1280

4x2

Automatic
980.178 km
Diesel
Euro 6
19.500 kg
9.045 kg
10.455 kg
980 cm
255 cm
737 cm
250 cm
257 cm

Automatic
Sleeper cab
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