

Mercedes-Benz 1927 + EURO 6 + LIFT

Price	€ 18.500,-
Construction	Box body
Year	2015
Id	TR1280
Axle configuration	4x2
Axle count	2
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	980.178 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Gross weight	19.500 kg
Load capacity	9.045 kg
Weight	10.455 kg
Length	980 cm
Width	255 cm
Construction length	737 cm
Construction width	250 cm
Construction height	257 cm
Accessories	Automatic Sleeper cab



Description

Tail lift: Yes

WDB9630031L967237